Ordering Information
Part Number
0020-001921
0020-001930
0020-001950
0020-001960
0020-001970
0020-001991
0020-002001
0020-002010
0020-002030
0020-002041
0020-002061
0020-002071
0020-002081
Model Number
IPC-6810/no power/no backplane
IPC-6810/no power/6106P4
IPC-6810/160A/6106P4
IPC-6810/160A/6106P3
IPC-6810/160A/no backplane
IPC-6810/160A/6108P6(B)
IPC-6810/160A/6108P3(B)
IPC-6810/160A/6108
IPC-6810/no power/6108P6(B)
IPC-6810/6250(ATX)/6108P6(B)
IPC-6810/6251(AT)/6108P6(B)
IPC-6810/6250ATX/6108P3(B)
IPC-6810/6251/6108P3(B)
Description
empty chassis/ROHS
chassis
chassis